## P12000011372

(Red	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



300219355613

02/01/12--01015--006 \*\*78.75

FILED 12 FEB -1 PH IZ: 19 SECRETARY OF STATE

m 2/2/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:T	OP LINE AVIA	TION AND M	ETALS, INC.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an ori	iginal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Usman KHAN Name (Printed or typed)					
5150 SW 48 WAY, # 601					
DAULE, FL 33314 City, State & Zip					
	954-306-244 <sup>th</sup> Daytime	Telephone number			
topline aviation (2) hot mail . com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME .	ANA WOUTEN	METALS, INC.
The name of the co	NAME , proporation shall be: TOP LINE f	AVIA IDIA ILIA	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
-	5150 SW 48 WAY.		
	# 601		
-	DAVIE, FL 33314		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:		
	PURCHASING + SALES	OF AIRCRAFT	PARTS
	AND SURPLUS METALS		,
			<b>新</b> 5 4
ADDICE DEL	GIVA DIGG		
<b>ARTICLE IV</b> The number of sha			\$3 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
The number of sha	res of stock is: 100		82 8
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		Fig. 3
Name and T	ile: USMAN KHAN PRESIDEN 5150 SW 48th WAY	Name and Title:	70.7
Address:	5150 SW 48 WAY	Address:	<u></u>
	# 601 DAVIE, FL 33314		
	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
		<del>-</del>	
ADTICLE UI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	UCIMAN LIHAN		
Address:	5150 SW 48 WAY # 60	<u>. [</u>	
	DAVIE, FL 33314	<del></del>	
ADMICI B W	XIVOOD DOD A WOD		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	115 MAN KHAN		
Address:	5150 SW 48th WAY # 601	<del></del>	
. 144. 552.	DAVIE, FL 33314	<del></del> 	
		on Condia about stated some	audian at the place designated in
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce m familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
inia cerigicaie, i ui	in junitial with and accept the appointment as re		ici in inis cupicity
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•	Thursey 30 2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	Date Day AULAE
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein a		
wcument to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as proviaea jor in s.817.1	ου, Γ.Δ.
	1		Yaumanu 30 2010
<del></del>	Required Signature/Incorporator		JANUARY 30, 2012
	. reduite o Piarare into horare		